
Art Gallery Opening Reception
Friday, November 22 | 6 – 8 pm

As part of the Spirit Song Festival, celebrate the exhibition Tekweywinen Tel  
Weljesultiek (Be With Us In Our Joy), curated by Jenelle Duval. Several of the  
featured artists will be in attendance.

22
NOV

Friday

Films

1

NOV
From Newfoundland to Gallipoli and Home Again: The Story of the Seventh Caribou
Friday, November 1 | 7 – 10 pm 

Film Screening: Newfoundland at Armageddon
Wednesday, November 6 | 7 – 9 pm

Film Screening: Sons 
Friday, November 8 | 7 – 9 pm 

Celebrate NL Film! Special Year of the Arts Series
Thursday, November 21 | 7 – 10 pm

Meet the Authors: Trudy Morgan-Cole and Elizabeth Murphy
Thursday, November 7 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm

Dialogue and Debate: Questioning Commemorations
Wednesday, November 13 | 7 – 8:30 pm

Spirit Song Artist Panel
Thursday, November 21 | 2:30 – 3:30 pm 

Billy Gauthier Talk 
Wednesday, November 27 | 7 – 8 pm

NOV

For more information on programs or tickets visit therooms.ca or scan the QR code

6

8

7

13

27

Talks

21

21

Special programs NOV
Art Tea 
Friday, November 15 | 1 – 3:30 pm

Sharing Our Cultures 
Friday, November 15 | 10 am – 9 pm and Saturday, November 16 | 10 am – 5 pm 

Mummers Festival Puppet Show/Play
Friday, November 29 | 7 – 9 pm

15

15 16

29



WorkshopsNOV
Beyond the Attic Genealogy Workshop 
Tuesday, November 19 | 9:30 am – 1 pm

Spirit Song Workshop 
Wednesday, November 20 |  1 – 4 pm

Superstition & Magic: Household Protection through History
Sunday, November 24 | 1 – 4 pm

Teens Drawing at the Rooms: Discover Your Creative Side
Every Friday, November 1 – 29 | 7 – 8:30 pm

FamilyNOV
Spirit Song Tots Playdate with Jordan Bennett  
Saturday. November 23 | 10:30 – 12:30 pm

Drag Storytime with Misty Manifest and Fashionista Jones 
Saturday, November 23 | 2 – 3 pm

Family Fun and Nature Nook 
Sunday, November 24 | 1 – 4 pm 

Teeny Tots 
Wednesday, November 27 | 10:30 am – 11:15 am and 11:30 am – 12:15 pm

Big Fun for Little People  
Every Tuesday, November 12 – December 17 | 10:30 am 

Tots: Afternoon Playdate
November 5 – December 17  
Every Tuesday |  1:30 – 3:30 pm and Every Saturday  | 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Tours

19

20

24

24

27

FWW Gallery Tours
Monday, Novemeber 11 | 1 pm, 2 pm and 3 pm

Behind the Scenes Members Only Tour
Friday, November 15 | 11 – 12 pm

Auks, Wolves and Whales Tour
Every Friday | 2:30 pm

Beaumont-Hamel and the Trail of the Caribou Tour
Every Saturday | 10:30 am

Denyse Thomasos: Just Beyond Tour
Every Saturday | 2:30 pm

Peoples of Newfoundland and Labrador Tour
Every Sunday | 2:30 pm

NOV

Holiday Gift Shop Sale 
November 20 & 21 | 20% off (Members Only)  
November 22 – 24 | 15% off (Public)

23

MusicNOV
Songs from the War
Thursday, November 7 | 8 – 10 pm 

Great Newfoundland & Irish Songbook
Sunday, November 17 | 8 – 10 pm

7

17

23

11

15

Fridays

Saturdays

Saturdays

Sundays

Tuesdays

Tuesdays
Saturdays

Fridays


