



Art Gallery Opening Reception

Friday, November 22 | 6 – 8 pm

As part of the Spirit Song Festival, celebrate the exhibition **Tekweywinen Tel Weljesultiek (Be With Us In Our Joy)**, curated by Jenelle Duval. Several of the featured artists will be in attendance.

NOV	Films
1	From Newfoundland to Gallipoli and Home Again: The Story of the Seventh Caribou Friday, November 1 7 – 10 pm
6	Film Screening: Newfoundland at Armageddon Wednesday, November 6 7 – 9 pm
8	Film Screening: Sons Friday, November 8 7 – 9 pm
21	Celebrate NL Film! Special Year of the Arts Series Thursday, November 21 7 – 10 pm
NOV	Special programs
15	Art Tea Friday, November 15 1 – 3:30 pm
15 16	Sharing Our Cultures Friday, November 15 10 am – 9 pm and Saturday, November 16 10 am – 5 pm
29	Mummers Festival Puppet Show/Play Friday, November 29 7 – 9 pm
NOV	Talks
7	Meet the Authors: Trudy Morgan-Cole and Elizabeth Murphy Thursday, November 7 2:30 – 3:30 pm
13	Dialogue and Debate: Questioning Commemorations Wednesday, November 13 7 – 8:30 pm
21	Spirit Song Artist Panel Thursday, November 21 2:30 – 3:30 pm
27	Billy Gauthier Talk Wednesday, November 27 7 – 8 pm



NOV	Workshops
19	Beyond the Attic Genealogy Workshop Tuesday, November 19 9:30 am – 1 pm
20	Spirit Song Workshop Wednesday, November 20 1 – 4 pm
24	Superstition & Magic: Household Protection through History Sunday, November 24 1 – 4 pm
Fridays	Teens Drawing at the Rooms: Discover Your Creative Side Every Friday, November 1 – 29 7 – 8:30 pm
NOV	Music
7	Songs from the War Thursday, November 7 8 – 10 pm
17	Great Newfoundland & Irish Songbook Sunday, November 17 8 – 10 pm
NOV	Family
23	Spirit Song Tots Playdate with Jordan Bennett Saturday. November 23 10:30 – 12:30 pm
23	Drag Storytime with Misty Manifest and Fashionista Jones Saturday, November 23 2 – 3 pm
24	Family Fun and Nature Nook Sunday, November 24 1 – 4 pm
27	Teeny Tots Wednesday, November 27 10:30 am – 11:15 am and 11:30 am – 12:15 pm
Tuesdays	Big Fun for Little People Every Tuesday, November 12 – December 17 10:30 am
Tuesdays Saturdays	Tots: Afternoon Playdate November 5 – December 17 Every Tuesday 1:30 – 3:30 pm and Every Saturday 10:30 am – 12:30 pm
NOV	Tours
11	FWW Gallery Tours Monday, Novemeber 11 1 pm, 2 pm and 3 pm
15	Behind the Scenes Members Only Tour Friday, November 15 11 – 12 pm
Fridays	Auks, Wolves and Whales Tour Every Friday 2:30 pm
Saturdays	Beaumont-Hamel and the Trail of the Caribou Tour Every Saturday 10:30 am
Saturdays	Denyse Thomasos: Just Beyond Tour Every Saturday 2:30 pm
Sundays	Peoples of Newfoundland and Labrador Tour Every Sunday 2:30 pm

Holiday Gift Shop Sale

November 20 & 21 | 20% off (Members Only) November 22 – 24 | 15% off (Public)